LABEL PRINTERS
LabelWorks™ LW-300/400/900P
LabelWorks™ LW-300
LabelWorks™ LW-400
LabelWorks™ LW-900P
PERFECT LABELS EVERY TIME
With the widest media range, LabelWorks printers make it easy.
IMAGING
INNOVATION
• Better Value by Design
 Dramatically smaller side margins let you print perfectly sized
 labels that reduce margin wastage by up to 60 percent#1.
• From Ordinary to Extraordinary
 Enjoy greater creative flexibility with up to 14 font types and
 10 different styles (bold, shadow, outline, etc), 457 symbols and
 87 frames. Tape widths range from 9mm to 36mm, in standard,
 metallic and pastel colours, patterns and special-use types.
• Create Once, Reuse Anytime
 Design your label once and store it for future use anytime.
 Store up to 30 custom designs on the LW-300, or up to 50
 with the LW-400. The LW-900P lets you store as many designs
 as your connected PC or Mac allows.
From simple home and office organisation to systematic
asset-tagging for schools, factories, hospitals and more,
Epson LabelWorks printers offer easy-to-use, professional
solutions for every labelling need. Choose from a wide
selection of Epson label media in a variety of widths, patterns,
colours and finishes to create high-quality, professional
labels with minimal waste and maximum savings.
#110mm margins versus competitive label printer brands with 26mm margins.
IMAGING
INNOVATION
Whether at home or at work, finding what you are looking for has
never been quicker and easier with an Epson LabelWorks printer.
The lightweight and portable LW-300 and LW-400 feature fast and
efficient label printing while the LW-900P connects to your PC or Mac
for the ultimate in speed and flexibility.
Create Once, Reuse Anytime
Say no to spending precious time and effort to recreate your favourite
labels. The LabelWorks LW-300 can store up to 30 custom designs,
while the LW-400 can store up to 50 custom designs so that users
can easily reprint label designs when necessary. With LW-900P, you
can store as many designs as the available hard disk space on your
connected PC or Mac allows.
Better Value by Design
All LabelWorks printers are designed from the ground up for greater
cost efficiency. Through the use of significantly smaller side margins,
margin wastage is reduced by up to 60 percent#1. Labels are perfectly
sized for fast and easy application.
#110mm margins versus competitive label printer brands with 26mm margins.
Ultimate Versatility with Epson Label Editor (LW-900P only)
The LW-900P can be connected to a PC or an Apple Mac OS X
computer to personalise and create larger labels up to 36mm in width.
Epson Label Editor software allows users to insert images and company
logos on the labels. Additionally a full range of font types are available
on a user’s PC or Mac. With a resolution of 360dpi and a print speed
of up to 25mm/s, the LW-900P is perfect for high volume printing of
labels for filing, storage, equipment identification and signage, as well
as for post rooms, goods in/out and facilities management.
From Ordinary to Extraordinary
LabelWorks printers offer tremendous creative flexibility with up to
14 font types and 10 different styles (bold, shadow, outline, etc),
457 symbols and 87 frames, for users to create unique labels for
every need. Epson’s wide selection of high-quality labels in a variety
of styles, sizes and colours lets you create labels as eye-catching,
personal or professional as needs be. Tape widths range from 9mm
to 36mm, in standard, metallic and pastel colours, patterns, and even
specialised applications such as iron-on, glow-in-the-dark, cable
wrap and index tapes.
LabelWorks LW-300
Compact and efficient helper
• Electronic label maker with
 integrated keyboard
• Accepts 9 and 12mm tape widths
• Simple to use with ergonomic buttons
 and high-quality LCD screen
• Dedicated buttons give quick access
 to cutting and printing functions
• Store up to 30 custom label designs
 for instant recall
Economical, Longer-lasting Labels
Whether you work in an office, factory, retail outlet, medical environment or a
school, a wide selection of tape types, sizes and colours means you can be
sure Epson has exactly the right one for you. With the new LabelWorks range,
you even get the choice of our transparent, pastel, metallic ranges as well as
specialist cable wrap labels.
Epson labels can withstand exposure to heat, cold and wet conditions, making
them ideal for any application in offices through to tough industrial environments.
The powerful LabelWorks range is designed to work perfectly with Epson tapes
every time, leaving minimal margins and less waste. And with Epson’s 8-metre
tapes, you get more labels for your money.
• Save money with economical 8-metre tapes
• Lift and reposition standard labels within 24 hours
• Fully tested, durable labels that survive extreme temperatures and wet conditions
• Labels stick fast to almost any surface - even curved, glass and stainless steel
• No residue from adhesive when labels are removed
LabelWorks LW-900P
Professional labelling from your Mac or PC
LabelWorks LW-400
Powerful and flexible organiser
• Portable electronic label maker with
 built-in keyboard
• Accepts 9, 12 and 18mm tape widths
• Ideal for office labelling, including
 filing, storage, asset tagging
 and barcode printing
• Simple to use with ergonomic buttons
• Dedicated buttons give quick
 access to cutting and printing functions
• Store up to 50 custom label designs for instant recall
• Backlit LCD screen for a clear view, whatever the light conditions
• Desktop electronic label printing system that
 connects to your PC or Mac
• Accepts 9, 12, 18, 24 and 36mm tape widths
• Ideal for office labelling, including filing, storage,
 asset tagging and barcode printing
• Easy-to-use label editing software included
• Choose from pre-defined templates or
 design your own
• Easily insert images, borders,
 barcodes and symbols
• Import data in csv, txt and xls(x)
 formats and print labels for each line of data
MODEL LW-300 LW-400 LW-900P
PRINTING
TECHNOLOGY Thermal transfer Thermal transfer Thermal transfer
TAPE WIDTH 9, 12mm 9, 12, 18mm 9, 12, 18, 24, 36mm
RESOLUTION 180 dpi 180 dpi 360 dpi
PRINTABLE DOT NUMBERS 64 64 384
MAX. PRINT HEIGHT 9mm 9mm 27.1mm
MAX. PRINT SPEED 6mm/sec 6mm/sec 25mm/sec
MAX. NO. OF PRINTABLE LINES 2 4 Custom
MAX. TEXT LENGTH 80 80 Custom
MULTI-BLOCK NA NA Yes
PRINT SETTINGS
REPEAT PRINTING 1 – 9 (Cut-mark) 1 – 9 (Cut-mark) Yes
AUTO INCREMENT 0 – 9 0 – 9, a – z, A – Z Yes
MIRROR PRINTING Yes Yes Yes
VERTICAL PRINTING Yes Yes Yes
MARGIN SETTING 10mm fixed 10mm fixed Manual / Auto
FIXED LENGTH Auto / 30mm – 400mm (1” – 15”) Auto / 30mm – 400mm (1” – 15”) NA
SETTING AREA Whole label Whole label Custom
WIRE WRAP NA Yes Yes
FLAG NA Yes Yes
BARCODES NA 8 (EAN-8 / EAN-13 / CODE39 / 14 (EAN-8 / EAN13 / CODE39 /
   CODE128 / UPC-A / UPC-E / CODE128 / UPC-A / UPC-E /
   CODABAR / ITF) CODABAR / ITF / EAN128 / GS1DataBar
    QRcode / MaxiCode / PDF417 / Data Matrix)
FONTS & STYLES
FONTS 14 (Sans serif, Sans serif HG, Sans serif ST, Gothic,  14 (Sans serif, Sans serif HG, Sans serif ST, Gothic,  Dependent on user’s PC
  Bold Gothic, Roman, US Roman, CL Roman, Mincho, Bold Gothic, Roman, US Roman, CL Roman, Mincho,
  Gyosho, Reisho, BR, CB, Script PL) Gyosho, Reisho, BR, CB, Script PL)
FONT SIZE 5 5 Dependent on user’s PC
FRAMES 87 87 Dependent on user’s PC
TABLES 2 2 Dependent on user’s PC
STYLES 10 (Normal, Italic, Bold, Outline, Shadow, Shadow + 10 (Normal, Italic, Bold, Outline, Shadow, Shadow + Dependent on user’s PC
  Outline, Bold + Italic, Outline + Italic, Shadow Outline, Bold + Italic, Outline + Italic, Shadow
  + Italic, Shadow + Outline + Italic) + Italic, Shadow + Outline + Italic)
LAYOUT ALIGNMENT Left Left Dependent on user’s PC
LETTER PITCH Yes Yes Dependent on user’s PC
LETTER WIDTH 3 2 Dependent on user’s PC
MEMORY
ALPHANUMERIC 62 62 Dependent on user’s PC
ACCENT 179 179 Dependent on user’s PC
ACCENT LEARNING Yes Yes NA
SYMBOLS 457 457 Dependent on user’s PC
SAVED LABEL DESIGN 30 50 Dependent on user’s PC
LAST LABEL Yes Yes NA
HARDWARE
CUTTER Manual Manual Auto, Half, Trim
DETECTION Tape width, cover open Tape width, cover open Tape width, cover open
STRAP HOLE Yes Yes Yes
POWER LAMP NA NA Yes
HALF CUT LAMP NA NA Yes
FEED BUTTON NA NA Yes
KEYBOARD
TYPE / NO. OF KEYS QWERTY / 59 QWERTY / 61 Dependent on user’s PC
DISPLAY
SIZE 128 × 16 dot 128 x 32 dot NA
BACKLIT DISPLAY NA Yes NA
NO. OF CHARACTERS PER LINE 6 16 NA
NO. OF LINES 1 2 NA
PREVIEW Yes Yes NA
LANGUAGE 7 (English, French, German, Spanish, 7 (English, French, German, Spanish, NA
  Portuguese, Italian, Dutch) Portuguese, Italian, Dutch)
OTHER FUNCTIONS Auto power off, Software reset, Unit switch (mm / inch) Auto power off, Software reset, Unit switch (mm / inch) NA
PC CONNECTION
INTERFACE NA NA USB
OPERATING SYSTEM NA NA Windows 7 (32/64 bit), Vista (32/64 bit),
    XP (32/64 bit), Mac OS X
HARD DISK SPACE NA NA Approx. 100 MB
PC DISPLAY REQUIREMENTS NA NA XGA (1024 x 768) or better
INCLUDED SOFTWARE (PC/MAC COMPATIBLE) NA NA Epson Label Editor: Wizard, Pre-set
    labels (format), View history, Import data
    (.xls, .xslx, .txt, .csv), Background patterns
POWER CONSUMPTION
PRINTING (AVERAGE) 2.280W 2.555W 13.630W
READY 0.360W 0.556W 0.700W
POWER OFF 0.180W 0.180W 0.270W
GENERAL
BATTERIES 6 AAA – not included 6 AA – not included NA
LOW BATTERY INDICATOR Yes Yes NA
DIMENSIONS (D × W × H) 150 × 145 × 55mm 170 x 110 x 56mm 85 x 182 x 146mm
WEIGHT 435g 418g 900g
COLOUR Black, White and Geen Black, White and Green Pale Grey and Green
STANDARD WARRANTY 1 year 1 year 1 year
EPSON and EXCEED YOUR VISION are registered trademarks of Seiko Epson Corporation.
All other product names and other company names used herein are for identification purposes only
and are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
EPSON disclaims any and all rights in those marks. Scan/Print samples shown herein are simulations.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
56mm
(2.2”)
170mm
(6.7”)
Weight: 418g
(0.9 pounds)110mm (4.3”)
LabelWorks™ LW-900P
LabelWorks™ LW-300
LabelWorks™ LW-400
Sales Enquiries
6586 3111
Dealer’s Stamp
Printed March 2012
EPSON SINGAPORE PTE LTD
1 HarbourFront Place #03-02 , HarbourFront Tower One, Singapore 098633
Tel : (65) 6586-5500   Fax : (65) 6271-9755
EPSON CUSTOMER CARE CENTRE
108 Pasir Panjang Road, #04-08 Golden Agri Plaza, Singapore 118535
Call Epson Helpdesk at (65) 6586-3111 for Service Centre Location.
Information correct at time of printing.
150mm
(5.9”)
55mm
(2.2”)
Weight: 435g
(0.9 pounds)
145mm (5.7”)
182mm
(7.1”)
146mm
(5.7”)
Weight: 900g
(1.9 pounds)
85mm (3.3”)
LabelWorks™ LW-300/400/900P
IMAGING
INNOVATION